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ICE ARENA

SAT 21 JUN 2014
START TIME 19:00 / END TIME 21:08

ICE HOCKEY

NEW ZEALAND ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 7

500

Spectators

Team Statistics

Period

1
2
3
oT
Total

1st Period

Time

Referee(s)
CAIRNS Ryan (NZL)

Score
2: 1
1: 0
0: 2
1: 0
4: 3

GAME SUMMARY

STP-DNT4-3(2-1,1-0,0-2,1-0)

Linesmen

CHISHOLM Aaron (NZL) , SYMONS Mark (NZL)

PIM TPP

0: 2 02:00 : 00:00

6: 4 03:43 : 04:00

8: 4 02:17 : 03:04

0: 0 00:00 : 01:08
14:10 08:00: 08:12

GK

GK
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Goal

2nd Period

Action
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

3rd Period

00:00
00:00
05:33
10:26

15:37

16:04

STP
DNT
07:33 DNT
0:1 DNT
1:1 STP
2:1 STP

ET/Res Team Type

2 min.

EQ
EQ
EQ

Time ET/Res Team Type

23:32
27:35
30:57
33:28
36:07
37:50

25:32

32:57
35:28
37:50

3:1

ET/Res

DNT
STP
STP
STP
DNT
STP

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
PP1

39
42
13
41

5

4 SCHNEIDER M

No

13
22
27
12

6
11

BROOKES A
CANADAY M
SANDOY R

POKORNY M

STRAYERR

Name
SANDOY R
DRAKE Q
DUNFORD B
LEE B
FREAR M
COMPTON W

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

- Hooking

(1) 22 HARRISON S

(1) 12LEEB
14 BURNS C

@

Onlce STP 39
DNT 42
Onlce STP 39
DNT 42
Onlce STP 39
DNT 42

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- Roughing
- Hooking

- Holding an opponent

- Hooking

- Delaying the Game
(1) 4 SCHNEIDER M

Onlce STP 39
DNT 42

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

2 3 41117
613142241
512142728
6 8106989
2 3 41117
514224169

2 4111727
4194193

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Time-out
Goal

Penalty

Overtime

43:14
45:43

51:34
51:58
56:44
57:30
57:30
58:37

59:23

45:24
3:2

53:34
53:58

59:30

61:08

ET/Res

Team Type
STP 2 min.
DNT EQ
STP 2 min.
DNT 2 min.
STP 2 min.
DNT 2 min.
DNT

DNT EQ
STP 2 min.

12
16

17

11
16

93

11

LEEB
HEYD P

MACHARG H
FREAR M
COMPTON W
HEYD P
KANTANEN J

COMPTON W

- Hooking
4 6 FREAR M

- Tripping
- Boarding
- Hooking
- Hooking

(1) 74 GAVOILLE B

- Slashing

Onlce STP 39
DNT 42

Onlce STP 39
DNT 42

2 3 41117
6 8131674

2 3 414
8147493

Goal

GK
GK

61:08

61:08
61:08

4:3

Team Type

STP

STP
DNT

SH1

2

HAINES B

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

@

Onlce STP 39
DNT 42

39 BROOKES A -
42 CANADAY M -

2 527

6 81693
Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper Records

Team : STP - Southern Stampede Team : DNT - Dunedin Thunder
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
39 BROOKES Aston 23 20 61:08 42 CANADAY Matt 33 29 61:08
1 SWIRTZ Matt 60 EASTERBROOK Kane

Game Statistics

Team : STP (yellow)

Head Coach : GROHN Heikki Shots on Goal

G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- 1

2D HAINES Berton +C 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 -1
3D BLANCHETTE Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -2
4 F SCHNEIDER Matthew +A 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 7 4 0 0 11 -2
11 F COMPTON William 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 1 3 0 0 4 -1
17 F MACHARG Harrison 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 1 0 0 3 -1
5F STRAYER Ryan 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 0 2 +2
12 F LEE Braden 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 3 1 0 0 4 +1
14 F BURNS Callum 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 0 0 3 0
27 D DUNFORD Brian 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 +2
28 D BROOKES Mason 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 +1
8 F O KEEFE Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 0 2 0
9D FREAR Cameron +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0
22 D DRAKE Quinn 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 F FREAR Lachlan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 F STUBBERT Jakoby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 0
15 D HARFORD Benjamin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F WHITE Cameron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 F MURRAY Bryn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 F KINNEY Liam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 GK SWIRTZ Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 GK BROOKES Aston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4 3 7 14 0 0 0 0.00 18 15 0 0 33

Team : DNT (green)

Head Coach : KASZALA Janos Shots on Goal

No Pos  Name (S P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS
6 D FREAR Mitchell +A 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 0 2 0
8 F HARRISON Connor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0 0 3 0
13 D SANDOY Remy 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 +2
16 F HEYD Paris +A 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 2 0
74 F GAVOILLE Benjamin 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 0 0 2 +2
4 F ROBICHAUD Andre +C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 0 0 3 0
10 F ENRIGHT Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 1 0 0 3 -1
19 D WILSON Regan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 F FYFE Kolton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 0 2 -1
93 D KANTANEN Jesse 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
5D COSLETT George 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1
14 F PICKERING Luke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 0 0 3 +1
22 F HARRISON Shaun 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0
41 F POKORNY Martin 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 0
69 F ROTH Benedict 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -2
3D WALLIS Ben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 F LLOYD Gareth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 F HURRING Jacob 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
81 F DARLING Tristan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 F ORR Joseph 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 GK CANADAY Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 GK EASTERBROOK Kane 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 3 3 6 10 0 0 0 0.00 12 10 0 1 23
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ICE HOCKEY

LEGEND

(G) Goals in tournament

+C Captain

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
FO+ Face-offs won

MIP Minutes in play (GK)

PIM Penalties in minutes

SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player

TPP Time on power play

*

A

F
FO+/-
No
Pos
SHG
TS

does not count for Plus/minus
Assists

Forward

Face-offs net

Jersey number

Position

Shorthanded goals

Total shots

+/-  Plus/minus net

D Defence

FO- Face-offs lost

G Goals

OT Overtime

PP1 Power play - 1 player
SOG Shots on goal

+A  Assistant captain
EQ Equal strength

FO% Face-offs won as percentage

GK Goalkeeper

P Points

PPG Power play goals
SVS Saves
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